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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
Group timetable - #ADCG23_Y4_CONS_J4

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

14:00
14:30

14:30
15:00

15:00
15:30

15:30
16:00

16:00
16:30

16:30
17:00

17:15
17:45

17:45
18:15

18:15
18:45

18:45
19:15

CLASS, 17:45-19:15

Module: CCS107V
Staff: ANSARY N
Room: 13-G37 - PTA

CLASS, 17:45-19:15

Module: CEC107V
Staff: MUTHELO RG
Room: 13-G37 - PTA

CLASS, 17:45-19:15

Module: REE107V
Staff: MALOA TJ
Room: 13-G22 - PTA

CLASS, 17:45-19:15

Module: CEC107V
Staff: MUTHELO RG

Room: 4-124 (Sanlam B) - PTA (230

seats)

CLASS, 17:45-19:15

Module: REE107V
Staff: MALOA TJ
Room: 13-G22 - PTA

19:15
19:45

19:45
20:15

20:15
20:45

CLASS, 19:15-20:45

Module: CUM107V
Staff: ILORI OB
Room: 13-G22 - PTA

CLASS, 19:15-20:45

Module: CSQ117V
Room: 13-G22 - PTA

CLASS, 19:15-20:45

Module: CCS107V
Staff: ANSARY N
Room: 13-G37 - PTA

CLASS, 19:15-20:45

Module: CUM107V
Staff: ILORI OB
Room: 13-G22 - PTA

20:45
21:15
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